
Manchester Firefighter I 
FY25

Date Day Chapter Topic

4-Sep Wednesday Orientation
18-Sep Wedsneday 1 Intro to FF Service and Safety
25-Sep Wednesday 5 PPE & SCBA
30-Sep Monday ICS-100 CERTIFICAT E DUE
2-Oct Wednesday 2 Communications/ICS 100
9-Oct Wednesday Wildland

12-Oct Saturday Wildland
16-Oct Wednesday 3 Building Construction
23-Oct Wednesday 3 Building Construction
30-Oct Wednesday 8 Ladders
6-Nov Wednesday 9 Forcible Entry

9-Nov Saturday
Skills Day -Drager, Forcible Entry- Blue Door & Garage Door, Ladders-  Carries, Raises & Lowering, 

Transition,  Entering and Exiting Window
11-Nov Monday TRAFFIC INCIDENT MANAGEMENT CERTIFICATE DUE
13-Nov Wednesday 1 & 2 Haz Mat OPS
20-Nov Wednesday 3 Haz Mat OPS
4-Dec Wednesday 4 Haz Mat OPS
5-Dec Thursday 5 & 7 Haz Mat OPS
7-Dec Saturday AHA First Aid / CPR

11-Dec Wednesday 8 Haz Mat OPS
12-Dec Thursday 10 Haz Mat OPS
18-Dec Wednesday 9 & 11 Haz Mat OPS

8-Jan Wednesday 12 Haz Mat OPS
9-Jan Thursday 13 Haz Mat OPS

11-Jan Saturday Haz Mat Ops Pratical
15-Jan Wednesday HMO Testing
16-Jan Thursday HMO Testing
22-Jan Wednesday 4 Fire Dynamics
29-Jan Wednesday 4 Fire Dynamics
5-Feb Wednesday 13 Hose Ops & Streams

12-Feb Wednesday 11 Ventilation
19-Feb Wednesday 6 &14 Extinguishers & Fire Suppression

22-Feb Saturday
Skills Day- Entrapinator, Extinguishers, Ventilation Prop, Neg & Pos Pressure, and Hose Handling Pad & 

Building
26-Feb Wednesday 12 Fire Hose
5-Mar Wednesday 10 Search & Rescue

12-Mar Wednesday 10 Search & Rescue
16-Mar Sunday Skills Day - Seach and Rescue, Mayday, and Hose loads, and rolls
19-Mar Wednesday 7 Ropes & Knots
26-Mar Wednesday 14 Fire Suppression
29-Mar Saturday Live Fire - Car & Dumpster, Ropes & Knots, Search, and Ladders

2-Apr Wednesday 15 Salvage & Overhaul
9-Apr Wednesday Skills Day  - Scenerios & Skills

12-Apr Saturday Live Fire - Building Fires
16-Apr Wednesday Review
17-Apr Thursday Practical Review
19-Apr Saturday FFI Testing ???

To be held at VFA  Site
To Be Held at Manchester

Weekday Class Begins at 18:00
Weekend Class Begins at 08:00


	Sheet1

